Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Angioplasty
Carotid Shunts
Fabrics and

NEW
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Angioplasty
Carotid Shunts
Fabrics and
Cardiovascular Patches /
Felts and Pledgets
Stents / Stent Grafts
Surgical Grafts
Tapes and Pouches
Vascular Probes
Vena Cava Filters
4For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Angioplasty
DORADO® PTA* Balloon Dilatation Catheters
   NOMINAL RATED BURST SHEATH
PRODUCT BALLOON SHAFT  PRESSURE PRESSURE SIZE UNITS/
CODE DIAMETER (MM) LENGTH (CM)  LENGTH (CM) (ATM) (ATM) (F) EACH PRICE
DR80510 5 10 80 8 24 5 1 $312.00
DR120510 5 10 120 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR135510 5 10 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR135512 5 12 135 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR135515 5 15 135 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR135517 5 17 135 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR135520 5 20 135 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR4062 6 2 40 8 24 5 1 $312.00
DR8062 6 2 80 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR12062 6 2 120 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR13562 6 2 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR8063 6 3 80 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR13563 6 3 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR4064 6 4 40 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR8064 6 4 80 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR12064 6 4 120 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR13564 6 4 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR8066 6 6 80 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR13566 6 6 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR4068 6 8 40 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR8068 6 8 80 8 24 5 1 312.00
DR13568 6 8 135 8 24 5 1 324.00
DR80610 6 10 80 8 22 5 1 312.00
DR120610 6 10 120 8 22 5 1 324.00
DR135610 6 10 135 8 22 5 1 324.00
DR80612 6 12 80 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR135612 6 12 135 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR80615 6 15 80 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR135615 6 15 135 8 24 5 1 345.00
DR80617 6 17 80 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR135617 6 17 135 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR80620 6 20 80 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR135620 6 20 135 8 24 5 1 366.00
DR4072 7 2 40 8 22 5 1 $312.00
DR8072 7 2 80 8 22 5 1 312.00
DR12072 7 2 120 8 22 5 1 324.00
DR13572 7 2 135 8 22 5 1 324.00
0.035” guidewire compatible
*Percutaneous Transluminal Angioplasty
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information

MX30 (Sterile - Disposable with 20 cc barrel) 5 $56.00
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Angioplasty
Carotid Shunts
Fabrics and
Cardiovascular Patches /
Felts and Pledgets
Stents / Stent Grafts
Surgical Grafts
Tapes and Pouches
Vascular Probes
Vena Cava Filters
15For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
 Carotid Shunts
Carotid Shunts
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRICE
CODE DIAMETER LENGTH UNITS/CASE EACH CASE
BARD® Carotid Bypass Shunt (Straight), No Side Hole, Type 1885
S11885003 8F 10 cm 5 $65.00 $325.00
S11885004 8F 13 cm 5 65.00 325.00
S11885001 10F 10 cm 5 65.00 325.00
000671 10F 13 cm 5 65.00 325.00
000673 12F 13 cm 5 65.00 325.00
000675 14F 13 cm 5 65.00 325.00
000677 16F 13 cm 5 65.00 325.00
BARD® Carotid Bypass Shunt (Straight),
One Side Hole Each End, Type 1886
S11886001 8F 13 cm 5 $69.00 $345.00
000679 10F 13 cm 5 69.00 345.00
S11886006 11F 13 cm 5 69.00 345.00
S11886003 12F 10 cm 5 69.00 345.00
000681 12F 13 cm 5 69.00 345.00
000683 14F 13 cm 5 69.00 345.00
000685 16F 13 cm 5 69.00 345.00
BARD® Javid™ Carotid Bypass Shunt, Type 1852
007714 17F 27.5 cm 5 $111.00 $555.00
 Tapered to 10F
BARD® Brener™ Carotid Bypass Shunt, Type 1887
007755 14F 13 cm 5 $111.00 $555.00
With access  Tapered to 8F
“T” side arm
S11887002 17F 13 cm 5 111.00 555.00
With access  Tapered to 10F
“T” side arm
BARD® Burbank™ Carotid Bypass Shunt
SGA149001 15F 15.5 cm 5 $109.00 $540.00

 Fabrics, Cardiovascular Patches / Felts and Pledgets
Terms and Conditions
Ordering Information
Numeric Index
U.S. VASCULAR
Table of Contents
Angioplasty
Carotid Shunts
Fabrics and
Cardiovascular Patches /
Felts and Pledgets
Stents / Stent Grafts
Surgical Grafts
Tapes and Pouches
Vascular Probes
Vena Cava Filters
21For Ordering or Information: 1.800.321.4254    CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
FLAIR® Endovascular Stent Graft
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS UNITS/EACH PRICE
FAS06030 6 mm x 30 mm 1 $2433.00
FAS06040 6 mm x 40 mm 1 2539.00
FAS06050 6 mm x 50 mm 1 2645.00
FAS07030 7 mm x 30 mm 1 2443.00
FAS07040 7 mm x 40 mm 1 2539.00
FAS07050 7 mm x 50 mm 1 2645.00
FAS08030 8 mm x 30 mm 1 2443.00
FAS08040 8 mm x 40 mm 1 2539.00
FAS08050 8 mm x 50 mm 1 2645.00
FAS09030 9 mm x 30 mm 1 2443.00
FAS09040 9 mm x 40 mm 1 2539.00
FAS09050 9 mm x 50 mm 1 2645.00
FAF06030 6 mm x 30 mm 1 $2751.00
FAF06040 6 mm x 40 mm 1 2857.00
FAF06050 6 mm x 50 mm 1 2963.00
FAF07030 7 mm x 30 mm 1 2751.00